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KAJA IPURI
Single-lever bath and shower mixer DN15
with hand shower set

IPURI
flow rate BB 
output 19/20 l/min 
at 3 bar flow pressure

with hand shower set, 
with automatic bath/shower-diverter 
aerator M 28x1, shower hose connection 1/2", 
back-flow preventer, concealed S-connections 
and ECO mixing cartridge with SiC-/ceramic-disks 
and adjustable temperature limiter

with handshower set: 
stick handshower, 
shower-hose 125 cm and wall-support

55445-C 52445-C

without hand shower set

chrome

finish code with
stick lever

code with
ring lever

different product options (see following pages)

9
0
°

126 +-

+-

+ -

6

6174

/o
7

0

28°

8
7

,3
9

1
5

0
2

5



© kaja-armaturen 01|2020 	 Model, range and technical changes and errors excepted.	 All dimensions in mm.

Phone:	+49 (0) 2372 9094-0
Fax: 	 +49 (0) 2372 9094-60
info@kaja-armaturen.de

Kaut & Janke GmbH & Co. KG
Am Ballo 14
D-58675 Hemer
www.kaja-armaturen.de

KAJA IPURI
Single-lever bath and shower mixer DN15

IPURI
flow rate BB 
output 19/20 l/min 
at 3 bar flow pressure

with automatic bath/shower-diverter, 
aerator M 28x1,  
shower hose connection 1/2", 
back-flow preventer, 
concealed S-connections 
and ECO mixing cartridge with SiC-/ceramic-disks 
and adjustable temperature limiter
without shower set

chrome 55410-C 52410-C

finish code with
stick lever

code with
ring lever
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